

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0	851	Version:	1	Name:	Tassafaronga Recreation Center Inte Construction Award	erior Remodel
Туре:	City	Resolutior	า		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/22	/2015			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency a Council	
On agenda:	5/19	/2015			Final action	i: 5/19/2015	
Title:	The Spe	n: ommendat Lowest Re cifications	Oakland ion: Adop sponsive For The Ta	Public t A Re And R assafa	c Works Depa esolution To A desponsible B aronga Recrea	enter Interior Remodel Construction Award Irtment ward A Construction Contract To Bay Con dder, In Accordance With Project Plans A ation Center Interior Remodel (Project No. r Hundred Twenty Three Thousand Dollars	nstruction Co., nd C464610) And
0	Oakland Public Works Department						
Sponsors:	Oak	land Public	c Works De	epartn	nent		
Sponsors: Indexes:	Oak	land Public	c Works De	epartn	nent		
•		land Public	c Works De	epartm	nent		
Indexes:	:		c Works De				
Indexes: Code sections	:		pdf, 2. 85		MS.pdf	Action	Result
Indexes: Code sections Attachments:	: 1. V	iew Report Action By * Concur Oakland	pdf, 2. 85	592 C	MS.pdf he	Action Adopted	Result Pass
Indexes: Code sections Attachments: Date	: 1. V Ver.	iew Report Action By * Concur Oakland Success Council	.pdf, 2. 85 rent Meetir Redevelop	592 C ng of t oment and th	MS.pdf he he City		
Indexes: Code sections Attachments: Date 5/19/2015	: 1. Vi Ver. 1	iew Report Action By * Concur Oakland Successe Council *Public V	pdf, 2. 85 rent Meetir Redevelop or Agency	592 C ng of t oment and th mittee	MS.pdf he he City	Adopted Approved the Recommendation of Staff,	Pass

From: Oakland Public Works Department

Recommendation: Adopt A **Resolution To Award A Construction Contract To Bay Construction Co.**, The Lowest Responsive And Responsible Bidder, In Accordance With Project Plans And Specifications For The Tassafaronga Recreation Center Interior Remodel (Project No. C464610) And With Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of Four Hundred Twenty Three Thousand Dollars (\$423,000.00)